
ADS DI DUO DUO2 EXT IMP INFO PER POE POI PRO CA FL RT LD IPDA NPDA tp3

Name School Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl Ttl T/2 Ttl Ttl T/2 Top 2nd 3rd ttl Rk
Bri Miller Whitworth University 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 12 0 33 9

Hannah Tweet Whitworth University 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 6 0 20 8 6 34 7

Molly Daniels Whitworth University 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 6 2 17 17

Amber Benning Kansas Wesleyan University0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.5 0 13.5 29.5 13.5 10 53 2

Austin Ashford Wiley  College 0 21 4 0 2 0 0 20 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 20 62 1

Dominick Taylor Wiley  College 0 3 12 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 4 25 11

Eric Robinson Wiley  College 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 14 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 14 12 42 5

Farah Habad Wiley  College 0 0 16 0 3 0 0 10 9 19 0 0 0 0 6 0 19 16 10 45 3

Ropafadzo Mpofu Wiley  College 0 0 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 0 4.5 26 5 4.5 36 6

Chris Jamison California Baptist University 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 3 0 8 22

Caitlon Jacoby Carson-Newman College 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 2 18 16

Amy Brown Cedarville University 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 5 24

Crysta Hutchinson Cedarville University 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 3 32 10

Kathryn Goehring Cedarville University 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 26

Emily Ann Cowart Belmont University 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 3 17 17

Jake Townsend Belmont University 0 1 3 0 18 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18 3 3 24 12

Aba Hammond Oral Roberts University 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10.5 10.5 3 0 14 19

Angela Dance Oral Roberts University 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1.5 15 3 1.5 20 14

Julie Gonzalez Oral Roberts University 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 1 7 23

Kaleigh Tankersley Howard Payne University 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 25

Emma Beecken Bethel University 0 0 0 16 11 16 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 16 16 11 43 4

Katlyn Humrichouse Bethel University 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 11 1.5 0 13 20

Kelsey Widman Bethel University 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 4 23 13

Sam Schedler Bethel University 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 20 11 3 34 7

Samantha  Stocker Bethel University 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 1.5 0 0 0 5 3 1.5 10 21

Zach Goscha Bethel University 0 0 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 1.5 14 4 1.5 20 14
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Bri Miller Whitworth University X 0 0 0

Hannah Tweet Whitworth University X 0 0 0

Molly Daniels Whitworth University X 0 0 0

Amber Benning Kansas Wesleyan University 0 X 0 0

Austin Ashford Wiley  College 0 0 1 0

Dominick Taylor Wiley  College 0 0 1 0

Eric Robinson Wiley  College X 0 2 0

Farah Habad Wiley  College X 0 1 0

Ropafadzo Mpofu Wiley  College 0 X 1 0

Chris Jamison California Baptist University 0 X 0 0

Caitlon Jacoby Carson-Newman College 0 0 2 0

Amy Brown Cedarville University 0 0 0 0

Crysta Hutchinson Cedarville University 0 0 0 0

Kathryn Goehring Cedarville University 0 0 0 0

Emily Ann Cowart Belmont University 0 0 1 0

Jake Townsend Belmont University 0 0 1 0

Aba Hammond Oral Roberts University X 0 1 0

Angela Dance Oral Roberts University X 0 0 0

Julie Gonzalez Oral Roberts University X 0 0 0

Kaleigh Tankersley Howard Payne University 0 0 0 0

Emma Beecken Bethel University 0 0 0 0

Katlyn HumrichouseBethel University 0 0 0 0

Kelsey Widman Bethel University 0 0 1 0

Sam Schedler Bethel University 0 0 0 0

Samantha  Stocker Bethel University 0 0 1 0

Zach Goscha Bethel University 0 0 0 0


















